

PERIODIC DISCLOSURES FORM NL-6-COMMISSION SCHEDULE																							
Registration No. 141 and Date of Registration with the IRDA-11th December 2008 CIN No. U66030MH2007PLC173129 Insurer: RAHEJA QBE GENERAL INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED Net Commission																							
RAHEJA QBE																							
(₹ lakhs)																							
Particulars	FIRE		Marine Cargo		Marine Hull		Total Marine		Motor OD		Motor TP		Total Motor		Health		Personal Accident		Travel Insurance		Total Health		
	For the quarter ended	Up to the quarter ended	For the quarter ended	Up to the quarter ended	For the quarter ended	Up to the quarter ended	For the quarter ended	Up to the quarter ended	For the quarter ended	Up to the quarter ended	For the quarter ended	Up to the quarter ended	For the quarter ended	Up to the quarter ended	For the quarter ended	Up to the quarter ended	For the quarter ended	Up to the quarter ended	For the quarter ended	Up to the quarter ended	For the quarter ended	Up to the quarter ended	
	Dec,31 2022	Dec,31 2022	Dec,31 2022	Dec,31 2022	Dec,31 2022	Dec,31 2022	Dec,31 2022	Dec,31 2022	Dec,31 2022	Dec,31 2022	Dec,31 2022	Dec,31 2022	Dec,31 2022	Dec,31 2022	Dec,31 2022	Dec,31 2022	Dec,31 2022	Dec,31 2022	Dec,31 2022	Dec,31 2022	Dec,31 2022	Dec,31 2022	
Commission & Remuneration	52	208	0	0	-	-	0	0	734	3,191	15	76	750	3,268	32	72	1	3	-	-	33	74	
Rewards	15	51	-	0	-	-	0	0	28	102	0	2	29	104	2	5	-	-	-	-	2	5	
Distribution fees	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
Gross Commission	67	259	0	0	-	-	0	0	763	3,293	16	78	779	3,372	34	76	1	3	-	-	35	79	
Add: Commission on Re-insurance Accepted	23	79	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
Less: Commission on Re-insurance Ceded	81	281	0	0	-	-	0	0	61	144	40	51	101	195	2	5	2	5	-	-	4	10	
Net Commission	10	58	(0)	(0)	-	-	(0)	(0)	702	3,149	(25)	27	678	3,176	31	71	(1)	(2)	-	-	31	69	
Break-up of the expenses (Gross) incurred to procure business to be furnished as per details indicated below:																							
(₹ lakhs)																							
Individual Agents	-	1	-	-	-	-	-	-	8	19	2	7	10	26	0	0	-	-	-	-	0	0	
Corporate Agents-Banks/FII/HFC	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
Corporate Agents-Others	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
Insurance Brokers	67	257	0	0	-	-	0	0	727	3,177	12	64	739	3,241	34	76	1	3	-	-	35	79	
Direct Business - Online	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
MISP (Direct)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	2	14	0	1	2	15	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
Web Aggregators	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	-	-	0	0	
Insurance Marketing Firm	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	0	0	-	-	-	-	0	0	
Common Service Centers	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
Micro Agents	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
Point of Sales (Direct)	-	0	-	-	-	-	-	-	25	83	1	6	27	89	0	0	-	0	-	-	0	0	
Other (to be specified)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
TOTAL	67	259	0	0	-	-	0	0	763	3,293	16	78	779	3,372	34	76	1	3	-	-	35	79	
Commission and Rewards on (Excluding Reinsurance) Business written :																							
In India	67	259	0	0	-	-	0	0	763	3,293	16	78	779	3,372	34	76	1	3	-	-	35	79	
Outside India	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
(₹ lakhs)																							
Particulars	Workmen's		Public/ Product Liability		Engineering		Aviation		Crop Insurance		Other segments ^(b)		Other Miscellaneous		Total Miscellaneous		Grand Total	Grand Total					
	For the quarter ended	Up to the quarter ended	For the quarter ended	Up to the quarter ended	For the quarter ended	Up to the quarter ended	For the quarter ended	Up to the quarter ended	For the quarter ended	Up to the quarter ended	For the quarter ended	Up to the quarter ended	For the quarter ended	Up to the quarter ended	For the quarter ended	Up to the quarter ended	For the quarter ended	Up to the quarter ended					
	Dec,31 2022	Dec,31 2022	Dec,31 2022	Dec,31 2022	Dec,31 2022	Dec,31 2022	Dec,31 2022	Dec,31 2022	Dec,31 2022	Dec,31 2022	Dec,31 2022	Dec,31 2022	Dec,31 2022	Dec,31 2022	Dec,31 2022	Dec,31 2022	Dec,31 2022	Dec,31 2022					
Commission & Remuneration	11	24	178	576	9	24	-	-	-	-	-	-	1	3	981	3,969	1,034	4,177					
Rewards	1	3	56	164	2	5	-	-	-	-	-	-	0	0	90	282	104	332					
Distribution fees	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-					
Gross Commission	13	27	234	740	10	29	-	-	-	-	-	-	1	4	1,071	4,251	1,138	4,510					
Add: Commission on Re-insurance Accepted	-	-	64	106	0	8	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	64	114	87	193					
Less: Commission on Re-insurance	2	3	62	83	10	31	-	-	-	-	-	-	3	5	182	327	263	608					
Net Commission	11	24	235	763	1	7	-	-	-	-	-	-	(2)	(2)	953	4,038	963	4,095					
Break-up of the expenses (Gross) incurred to procure business to be furnished as per details indicated below:																							
(₹ lakhs)																							
Individual Agents	-	-	1	5	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	0	11	31	11	32					
Corporate Agents-Banks/FII/HFC	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-					
Corporate Agents-Others	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-					
Insurance Brokers	12	27	233	736	10	29	-	-	-	-	-	-	1	4	1,030	4,115	1,097	4,373					
Direct Business - Online	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-					
MISP (Direct)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	2	15	2	15					
Web Aggregators	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	0	0	0	0					
Insurance Marketing Firm	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	0	0	0	0					
Common Service Centers	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-					
Micro Agents	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-					
Point of Sales (Direct)	0	0	-	0	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	89	27	89					
Other (to be specified)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	27	-	-	-					
TOTAL	13	27	234	740	10	29	-	-	-	-	-	-	1	4	1,071	4,251	1,138	4,510					
Commission and Rewards on (Excluding Reinsurance) Business written :																							
In India	13	27	234	740	10	29	-	-	-	-	-	-	1	4	1,071	4,251	1,138	4,510					
Outside India	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-					
Note: Public/ Product Liability includes Other liability																							

PERIODIC DISCLOSURES																								
FORM NL-6-COMMISSION SCHEDULE																								
Registration No. 141 and Date of Registration with the IRDA-11th December 2008																								
CIN No. U66030MH2007PLC173129																								
Insurer: RAHEJA QBE GENERAL INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED																								
Net Commission																								
(₹ lakhs)																								
Particulars	FIRE		Marine Cargo		Marine Hull		Total Marine		Motor OD		Motor TP		Total Motor		Miscellaneous		Health		Personal Accident		Travel Insurance		Total Health	
	For the quarter ended Dec,31 2021	Up to the quarter ended Dec,31 2021	For the quarter ended Dec,31 2021	Up to the quarter ended Dec,31 2021	For the quarter ended Dec,31 2021	Up to the quarter ended Dec,31 2021	For the quarter ended Dec,31 2021	Up to the quarter ended Dec,31 2021	For the quarter ended Dec,31 2021	Up to the quarter ended Dec,31 2021	For the quarter ended Dec,31 2021	Up to the quarter ended Dec,31 2021	For the quarter ended Dec,31 2021	Up to the quarter ended Dec,31 2021	For the quarter ended Dec,31 2021	Up to the quarter ended Dec,31 2021	For the quarter ended Dec,31 2021	Up to the quarter ended Dec,31 2021	For the quarter ended Dec,31 2021	Up to the quarter ended Dec,31 2021	For the quarter ended Dec,31 2021	Up to the quarter ended Dec,31 2021	For the quarter ended Dec,31 2021	Up to the quarter ended Dec,31 2021
Commission & Remuneration	35	123	-	0	-	-	-	0	818	2,240	27	103	845	2,343	9	29	0	1	-	-	-	-	9	30
Rewards	5	22	-	0	-	-	-	0	38	184	0	5	39	189	2	8	-	0	-	-	-	-	2	8
Distribution fees	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Gross Commission	40	144	-	0	-	-	-	0	856	2,424	27	108	883	2,532	11	37	0	1	-	-	-	-	12	38
Add: Commission on Re-insurance Accepted	23	80	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Less: Commission on Re-insurance Ceded	54	240	-	0	-	-	-	0	35	104	75	-	40	179	1	2	0	2	-	-	-	-	1	4
Net Commission	9	(15)	-	(0)	-	-	-	(0)	821	2,320	23	33	844	2,353	11	35	(0)	(1)	-	-	-	-	10	34
Break-up of the expenses (Gross) incurred to procure business to be furnished as per details indicated below:																								
(₹ lakhs)																								
Individual Agents	0	1	-	-	-	-	-	-	7	28	3	9	10	37	-	0	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	0
Corporate Agents-Banks/FII/HFC	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Corporate Agents-Others	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Insurance Brokers	40	143	(0)	0	-	-	(0)	0	800	2,136	21	76	821	2,212	9	27	0	1	-	-	-	-	9	28
Direct Business - Online	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
MISP (Direct)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	4	18	0	1	4	20	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Web Aggregators	-	0	-	-	-	-	-	-	0	26	0	4	0	30	2	9	-	0	-	-	-	-	2	10
Insurance Marketing Firm	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	0	-	-	0	0	0	0	-	-	-	-	-	-	0	0
Common Service Centers	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Micro Agents	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Point of Sales (Direct)	(0)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	45	216	3	18	48	234	0	0	-	0	-	-	-	-	0	0
Other (to be specified)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
TOTAL	40	144	(0)	0	-	-	(0)	0	856	2,424	27	108	883	2,532	11	37	0	1	-	-	-	-	12	38
Commission and Rewards on (Excluding Reinsurance) Business written :																								
In India	40	144	(0)	0	-	-	(0)	0	856	2,423.91	27	108	883	2,532	11	37	0	1	-	-	-	-	12	38
Outside India	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
(₹ lakhs)																								
Particulars	Workmen's		Public/ Product Liability		Engineering		Aviation		Crop Insurance		Other segments ^(b)		Other Miscellaneous		Total Miscellaneous		Grand Total	Grand Total						
	For the quarter ended Dec,31 2021	Up to the quarter ended Dec,31 2021	For the quarter ended Dec,31 2021	Up to the quarter ended Dec,31 2021	For the quarter ended Dec,31 2021	Up to the quarter ended Dec,31 2021	For the quarter ended Dec,31 2021	Up to the quarter ended Dec,31 2021	For the quarter ended Dec,31 2021	Up to the quarter ended Dec,31 2021	For the quarter ended Dec,31 2021	Up to the quarter ended Dec,31 2021	For the quarter ended Dec,31 2021	Up to the quarter ended Dec,31 2021	For the quarter ended Dec,31 2021	Up to the quarter ended Dec,31 2021	For the quarter ended Dec,31 2021	Up to the quarter ended Dec,31 2021						
Commission & Remuneration	13	23	167	612	14	38	-	-	-	-	-	-	1	3	1,048	3,049	1,083	3,172						
Rewards	1	2	54	179	8	18	-	-	-	-	-	-	0	1	104	399	109	421						
Distribution fees	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-						
Gross Commission	14	26	221	791	22	56	-	-	-	-	-	-	1	4	1,153	3,448	1,193	3,592						
Add: Commission on Re-insurance	-	-	25	125	(3)	18	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	22	143	45	224						
Less: Commission on Re-insurance	1	1	10	101	11	47	-	-	-	-	-	-	1	6	64	339	117	579						
Net Commission	13	24	236	815	8	28	-	-	-	-	-	-	0	(2)	1,111	3,252	1,120	3,237						
Break-up of the expenses (Gross) incurred to procure business to be furnished as per details indicated below:																								
(₹ lakhs)																								
Individual Agents	-	-	1	2	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	10	39	11	40						
Corporate Agents-Banks/FII/HFC	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-						
Corporate Agents-Others	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-						
Insurance Brokers	14	26	219	784	22	56	-	-	-	-	-	-	1	4	1,086	3,110	1,126	3,253						
Direct Business - Online	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-						
MISP (Direct)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	4	20	4	20						
Web Aggregators	0	0	1	4	0	0	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	0	4	44	4	44						
Insurance Marketing Firm	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	0	0	0	0						
Common Service Centers	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-						
Micro Agents	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-						
Point of Sales (Direct)	0	0	-	2	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	48	236	48	236						
Other (to be specified)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-						
TOTAL	14	26	221	791	22	56	-	-	-	-	-	-	1	4	1,153	3,448	1,193	3,592						
Commission and Rewards on (Excluding Reinsurance) Business written :																								
In India	14	26	221	791	22	56	-	-	-	-	-	-	1	4	1,153	3,448	1,193	3,592						
Outside India	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-						
Note: Public/ Product Liability includes Other liability																								